Marbach / Lauter
Teilnehmerubersicht

6. Springpferdeprufung KI.LA* 90cm

10

11

12

13

14

Teilnehmer

Bohn, Miriam

BroRB, Ann-Katrin

Casper, Tim

Feige, Manuel

Hartmann, Jiirgen

Heinrich, Uwe

Karle Costa, Ricardo

Benzinho

Klemp, Laura

Krohn, Julia

Lichtinger, Julia

Lahr, Eva-Maria

Maier, Benjamin

Meier, Eileen

Pfefferle, Jochen

AKL

LK
D

5

LK
S

3

Sta
S

A

Sta

D

B

SP

Pferde

85

86

87

89

201

111

30

31

32

33

136

224

62
235

182

13

177

85
105
87

208
209

161
190
194

Eddie 105
Lockdown TS
Cocosella

Ina G

C-Jay M

Forthago

Vincello

Una 42

U Kiskadee

Victoria 134

Elano 50

Uno Momento H

Zicco

Vooki du Temple

Lexi's Way M

Dia Velino

Jack Blue

Eddie 105
lakari 3

Cocosella

Marie Curie 5

Una Folia

PBM Carl Josef
PBM Lexikon
PBM Little Man

4.

4.

4.

4j.

4.

4j.

4j.

4.

4j.

4j.

4j.

4j.

4j.

4j.

4.

4.

4j.

4j.
4.
4j.

4j.
4j.

4.
4.
4.

nw I un =
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Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

195 PBM Cornet's Bene

7. Springpferdeprufung KI.A* 95cm

LK LK Sta Sta
Nr. Teilnehmer AKL D S S D SP Pferde

A B 3

[6,]
w

1 Bohn, Miriam
79 Ubiko 4
80 Drystan3
81 Emily 203
82 Karlshofs Miracle
83 Karlshofs Nele FBW
84 Tabea Tangelo
85 Eddie 105
86 Lockdown TS
87 Cocosella
88 ChinTonic 4
89 InaG

2 Brill, Mia 5 5 A A 1
24 Unico 30

3 BrofB3, Ann-Katrin 5 3 B B 1
200 Lizbeth-B
201 C-Jay M

4 Casper, Tim 6 3 A B 1
107 Carla Calucci
108 Captain Check
109 Colinero
110 El Commandante
111 Forthago

5 Czech-Ruff, Daniela 4 4 B B 1
76 Miss Dolly 2

6 Djuranovic, Nemanja 5 4 B B 2
100 I'm Daytona
101 K-Wumm
102 Nikolaj 6
103 Countdown 78
104 Lelott S

7 Feige, Manuel 5 2 B B 3
28 Conde 38
29 Contagious DL
30 Vincello
31 Una42
32 U Kiskadee
33 \Victoria 134

8 Fuhrer, Tanja REI 5 3 A A 2
271 Hermes 4

9 Haap, Steffen 5 4 B B 1

4.

5].
5].
5].
6].
6].
6].
4j.
4j.
4j.
5].
4j.

6].

6].
4j.

6].
6].
5].
5].
4j.

6].

6].
5].
5].
6].
6].

5].
5].
4j.
4j.
4j.
4.

6].

n T £ g © =

s 0w z s v
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Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

Teilnehmer

Hartmann, Jirgen

Heinrich, Uwe

Heinzelmann, Steffen

Herre, Dr. Katrin

Hiller, Linda

Klemp, Laura

Kocher, Isabel

Korner, Mandy

Krohn, Julia

Lammle, Emma

Lichtinger, Julia

Loffler, Nathalie

Loser, Julia

Meier, Eileen

Mesam, Dorothee

Miiller, Marian

AKL

Sta

Sta
D SP

A 1
B 2
B 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 1

1
B 1
B 2

Pferde

926

97 See You d'Ardenellee

136

219
220
221
222
224

160
161

55

180
181
182
183

77

62
63

25

11
13

173

207

208

209

56
57

Vivette 3

Elano 50

Colorelle K
Geppilotta
Van Hermi

Dipyco M

Uno Momento H

PBM Van Hollywood

PBM Carl Josef

Veridis Quo PM

Bexxter 4

Stamina 4
Clara 228
Lexi's Way M

Scarlet VH
Haneweehof

Javeline D'Austral

Zicco

Palermo 285

Uma 11

Dunhill 96

Chacody Blue

Dia Velino

Bariya LZ

Lillét

Marie Curie 5

Una Folia

Lessing 31
Zaira 24

6.
6].
4j.
6].
6].
6].
6].

4.

5].
4j.

5]j.

6].

6].

5].

4.

6].

5].

4j.
4j.

5].

6].

6].
4j.

5],

5].

4.

4j.

5].
5].

T = = v =

=

nw u unu un
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S Nr.

26
X

27

28
X

29

30

Teilnehmer

Miiller, Melanie

Ruff, Lea

Sauter, Liv Emma

Schmid, Jule Aurelie

Stahl, Julian

SP

Pferde

253
255
257
258
25

260
261
262
263
265
266
269

106

23

71

216
217

211
212
214

Catchu
Vinetta 6
Clarina RS
Purple Blue PS
Dunhill 96
SMA Clara
Didario

Calle Cool 61
Checkson
Dior 199
Ultimo 143

Owen Berlin

Untimely Pretoria

Nakatomi

Max Million

Checker 91
Kimberly 170

Lucinda Princess
Mia Milliun
Duke of Dallas

8. Springpferdeprufung KI.LA** 100cm

S Nr.
1
2
3
X
4

Teilnehmer

Ambacher, Lucas

Bohn, Miriam

Brill, Mia

BrofB3, Ann-Katrin

LK

Sta
S

A

Sta
D

A

SP

Pferde

116

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

24

Miss Flieder

Ubiko 4

Drystan 3

Emily 203
Karlshofs Miracle
Karishofs Nele FBW
Tabea Tangelo
Eddie 105
Lockdown TS
Cocosella
ChinTonic 4

Ina G

Unico 30

6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
5].
5].
5].
4j.
5].
5].

6].

6].

4.

5].
5].

6].
5].
4j.

5j.

5].
5].
5].
6].
6].
6].
4j.
4j.
4j.
5].
4j.

6i.

=T £ 2T T v s g v o0s

2}
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LK LK Sta Sta

Nr.  Teilnehmer AKL D s s D sP Pferde

200 Lizbeth-B 6]. S

201 C-Jay M 4. W
5 Burger, Anna 5 3 A B 1

46 Chinchalero 5j. w

47 Macho L 5j. w
6 Casper, Tim 6 3 A B 2

107 Carla Calucci 6j. S

108 Captain Check 6j. w

109 Colinero 5j. w

110 ElI Commandante 5j. w

111 Forthago 4. H
7 Czech-Ruff, Daniela 4 4 B B 1

76 Miss Dolly 2 6j. S
8 Dietterle, Sebastian 5 3 A A 1

64 Curt 38 6. W

21 Noortje 3 6j. S

66 Olala van Vressel 5j. S
9 Djuranovic, Nemanja 5 4 B B 1

100 I'm Daytona 6j. S

101 K-Wumm 5j. w

102 Nikolaj 6 5]. W

103 Countdown 78 6j. S

104 Lelott S 6j. W
10 Feige, Manuel 5 2 B B 2

28 Conde 38 5j. W

29 Contagious DL 5j. S

30 Vincello 4. W

31 Una42 4. S

32 U Kiskadee 4. H

33 \Victoria 134 4. S
11 Fischer, Ulrich 5 4 A A 1

172 Cordinio 3 6j. W
12 Fuhrer, Tanja REI 5 3 A A 2

271 Hermes 4 6j. S
13 Haap, Steffen 5 4 B B 1

96 Vivette 3 6j. S

97 See You d'Ardenellee 6. S
14 Heinrich, Uwe 3 2 B B 1

219 Colorelle K 6j. W

220 Geppilotta 6j. S

221 Van Hermi 6j. W

222 Dipyco M 6j. W

224 Uno Momento H 4. H
15 Herre, Dr. Katrin 5 4 A A 1

55 Veridis Quo PM 5j. H
16  Hiller, Linda 5 3 A A 1
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Nr.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Teilnehmer

Hirscher-GroB, Eliza

Karle Costa, Ricardo
Benzinho

Karle Costa, Verena

Kocher, Isabel

Kiistermann, Valentina

Lammle, Emma

Meier, Eileen

Mesam, Dorothee

Miiller, Marian

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

6

232
62

235
236
237
238

240

55

241
242
243
246

232
62

235
236
237
238

240

55

241
242
243
246

77

219

25

207

208

209

56
57

Bexxter 4

Quite Quabri

Unforgiven
Zicco

Vooki du Temple
Cellestina KC
FBW Zanetti

Udo van de
Dorpermolen

Toruk van het groene
Dak

Veridis Quo PM
Cuba Libre 80
Tyranus A

Tida vd Bisschop
Check it Out KC

Unforgiven
Zicco

Vooki du Temple
Cellestina KC
FBW Zanetti

Udo van de
Dorpermolen

Toruk van het groene
Dak

Veridis Quo PM
Cuba Libre 80
Tyranus A

Tida vd Bisschop
Check it Out KC

Javeline D'Austral

Colorelle K

Dunhill 96

Lillét

Marie Curie 5

Una Folia

Lessing 31
Zaira 24

6j.

5].

6].
4.
4
5].
6].
5].

5j.

5].
5].
5].
5].
5].

6].
4.
4.
5].
6].
5].

5].

5].

5].

5j.

5j.

5j.

5].

6i.

6i.

5j.

4j.

4.

5].
5].

I s v T T = w uw I s I = I = v I T =

=

w v IT = T
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S Nr.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Teilnehmer

Miiller, Melanie

Ruff, Lea

Sailer, Werner

Schmid, Dorothee

Schmid, Jule Aurelie

Stahl, Julian

Stiefele, Julia

Strobel, Nicole

Terpeluk, Eva

SP

Pferde

253 Catchu

255 Vinetta 6
257 Clarina RS
258 Purple Blue PS
25 Dunhill 96
260 SMA Clara
261 Didario

262 Calle Cool 61
263 Checkson
265 Dior 199
266 Ultimo 143
269 Owen Berlin

106 Untimely Pretoria

23 Nakatomi

154 I'm Mac Muze C.O.L.

174 Keep me fun R
175 Fortunio 3

216 Checker 91
217 Kimberly 170

211 Lucinda Princess
212 Mia Milliun
214 Duke of Dallas

48 Horst Schimanski

49 Ogucci vd
Watermolen

19 Chirasol

15 Uni's Brown Cookie

16 Golden Georgie T

9. Springpferdepriufung KI.L 110cm

S Nr.

1

Teilnehmer

Bohn, Miriam

w

LK

Sta
S

A

Sta
D

B

SP

Pferde

79 Ubiko 4

80 Drystan3

81 Emily 203

82 Karlshofs Miracle
83 Karlshofs Nele FBW

6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
6].
5].
5].
5].
4j.
5].
5].

6].

6].

6].

6].
6].

5].
5].

6].
5].
4.

5].
5].

6i.

6].
5].

5].
5].
5].
6].
6].

= £ T =z T VW z =z 0 L=

wn

nw n unu IT =
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Nr.

10

11

12

Teilnehmer AKL

Casper, Tim

Dietschmann, Ciara

Dietterle, Sebastian

Djuranovic, Nemanja

Dom, Fabiola

Fischer, Florian

Fischer, Ulrich

Fuhrer, Tanja REI

Heinrich, Uwe

Hettler, Max

Karle Costa, Ricardo
Benzinho

Sta

Sta

SP

Pferde

84
88

107
108
109
110

248

64
65
21
66

100
101
102
103
104

61

170
171

170
171
172

271

219
220
221
222
223

36

232
236
237
238

Tabea Tangelo

ChinTonic 4

Carla Calucci
Captain Check

Colinero

El Commandante

Colora 3

Curt 38
Cavenna Citty

Noortje 3

Olala van Vressel

I'm Daytona
K-Wumm
Nikolaj 6
Countdown 78

Lelott S

Qualitos Legacy

Monsieur Million

Denizio

Monsieur Million

Denizio

Cordinio 3

Hermes 4

Colorelle K
Geppilotta
Van Hermi
Dipyco M

Indra de Muze

Dorina Z 3

Unforgiven
Cellestina KC
FBW Zanetti

Udo van de
Dorpermolen

6].
5].

6].
6].
5].
5].

7].

6].
7].
6].
5].

6].
5].
5].
6].
6].

6].

7].
7].

7].
7].
6].

6].

6].
6].
6].
6].
7].

7i.

6].
5].
6].
5].

w = £ =z v =

nu n uv =

= v 2 =20

(%2} T = = v =

T = » =
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Nr.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Teilnehmer AKL

Karle Costa, Verena

Koberle, Jan

Kiistermann, Valentina REI

Lammle, Emma

Maier, Lenny

Meier, Eileen

Miiller, Marian

SP

Pferde

240

55

241
242
243
244
246

232
236
237
238

240

55

241
242
243
244
246

155
156
157

219

25

120
121
122

206
207

251
252

253
254
255
256
257
258

Toruk van het groene
Dak

Veridis Quo PM
Cuba Libre 80
Tyranus A

Tida vd Bisschop
Messi 8

Check it Out KC

Unforgiven
Cellestina KC
FBW Zanetti

Udo van de
Dorpermolen

Toruk van het groene
Dak

Veridis Quo PM
Cuba Libre 80
Tyranus A

Tida vd Bisschop
Messi 8

Check it Out KC

Caillou 65
Camalita 3

Levada Z

Colorelle K

Dunhill 96

Chow M
Nathan's devil M

Kingsland M

FBW Mata Hari

Lillét

Ayala Blue

Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

Catchu
Connykanone
Vinetta 6

SMA Can fly's Boy
Clarina RS

Purple Blue PS

5].

5].
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].

6].
5].
6].
5].

5],

5].
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].

6].
5].
6].

6].

6j.

7].
6].
5].

7].
5].

7].
7].

6].
7].
6].
7].
6].
6].

=

w T w T s I

= T =z v =

w I »w I s T

w un

s 0 T v n =
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S Nr.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Teilnehmer

Reschke, Marie

Ruff, Lea

Sailer, Werner

Schmid, Dorothee

Schonweiler, Franziska

Stahl, Julian

Talmon, Ferdinand

Terpeluk, Eva

SP

Pferde
25 Dunhill 96
260 SMA Clara
261 Didario

262 Calle Cool 61
263 Checkson
264 Cornetano 4
266 Ultimo 143
267 Dirginta Z
268 Ascania W
269 Owen Berlin

21 Noortje 3

22 Come for Pleasure

23 Nakatomi

154 I'm Mac Muze C.O.L.

174 Keep me fun R
175 Fortunio 3

159 Cnirps 3

211 Lucinda Princess

212 Mia Milliun

213 Ibims H

202 Fines 11
203 Caramel Bambi D

15 Uni's Brown Cookie

16 Golden Georgie T

10. Springpferdeprufung KI.M* 120cm

S Nr.

1

2

Teilnehmer

Casper, Tim

Dietterle, Sebastian

LK

Sta
S

A

Sta
D

B

SP

Pferde

107 Carla Calucci
108 Captain Check
109 Colinero

110 El Commandante

64 Curt 38
65 Cavenna Citty
21 Noortje 3

66 Olala van Vressel

6].
6].
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].
7].
7].
5].

6].

7]
6].

6].

6].
6].

7].

6].
5].
7].

5].
7].

6].
5].

6j.
6j.
5j.
5j.

6].
7].
6].
5].

s 0w W 5= s T = T VL =

= =z ==V

n n uv =
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Nr.

3

8

9

10

Teilnehmer AKL

Djuranovic, Nemanja

Dom, Fabiola

Fischer, Florian

Fuhrer, Tanja REI

Karle Costa, Ricardo
Benzinho

Karle Costa, Verena

Koberle, Jan

Maier, Lenny

Pferde

100
101
102
103
104

61

170
171

271

232
236
237
238

240

55

241
242
243
244
246

232
236
237
238

240

55

241
242
243
244
246

155

156

157

120

I'm Daytona
K-Wumm
Nikolaj 6
Countdown 78

Lelott S

Qualitos Legacy

Monsieur Million

Denizio

Hermes 4

Unforgiven
Cellestina KC
FBW Zanetti

Udo van de
Dorpermolen

Toruk van het groene
Dak

Veridis Quo PM
Cuba Libre 80
Tyranus A

Tida vd Bisschop
Messi 8

Check it Out KC

Unforgiven
Cellestina KC
FBW Zanetti

Udo van de
Dorpermolen

Toruk van het groene
Dak

Veridis Quo PM
Cuba Libre 80
Tyranus A

Tida vd Bisschop
Messi 8

Check it Out KC

Caillou 65
Camalita 3

Levada Z

Chow M

6].
5].
5].
6].
6].

6].

7].
7].

6].

6].
5].
6].
5].

5].

5].
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].

6].
5].
6].
5].

5].

5j.
5j.
5j.
5j.
7j.
5j.
6j.
5j.

6i.

7i.

= v z =0

= T =z v =

w T »w IT = T

= T = v =

w T »w T s T
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Nr.

11

12

13

14

Teilnehmer

Meier, Eileen

Miiller, Marian

Reschke, Marie

Ruff, Lea

SP

Pferde

121
122

206
207

251
252

253
254
255
256
257
258
25

260
261
262
263
264
266
267
268
269

21

22
23

Nathan's devil M

Kingsland M

FBW Mata Hari
Lillét

Ayala Blue

Sattelprofi's Ciao
Bella

Catchu
Connykanone
Vinetta 6

SMA Can fly's Boy
Clarina RS
Purple Blue PS
Dunhill 96
SMA Clara
Didario

Calle Cool 61
Checkson
Cornetano 4
Ultimo 143
Dirginta Z
Ascania W

Owen Berlin

Noortje 3

Come for Pleasure

Nakatomi

6].
5].

7].
5].

7].
7].

6].
7].
6].
7].
6].
6].
6].
6].
5].
5].
5].
7].
5].
7].
7].
5].

6i.

7.
6i.

w un
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